LASYSTEMS - Brusselsesteenweg 208 - 1730 Asse - Belgium

Phone: +32-2-4531312 - Fax: +32-2-4531763
E-mail: inffo@lasystems.be

T SYSTHY &

D-Link DMC-810SC Media Converters (DMC-
810SC/E)

MEDIA CONVERTER GIG TP-TO-GIG FIBER (1000BASE-LX) SM

Price details: PDF generated on: 24 December, 2016

Price excl. VAT: 286.89 €
Eco fees: 0.04 €
VAT 21 %: 60.26 €

Product details: D-Link
Product code: DMC-810SC/E T
EAN: 0790069241727
Manufacturer: D-Link

347.19 €

* VAT included

DMC-810SC Media Converter: This converter converts 1000BASE-T Gigabit twisted-pair signals to 1000BASE-LX
Gigabit single-mode fiber signals. Maximum fiber cable distance is 10km. 1 RJ-45 port and 1 fiber port (SC type
connector) are provided.

Product Features:

One-channel media conversion between 1000BASE-T and 1000BASE-SX/LX
Auto negotiation of duplex mode on twisted-pair port

Auto MDI-II/MDI-X for twisted-pair port

Full wire-speed forwarding rate

Front panel status LEDs

Can be used as a stand-alone device or with chassis

Hot-swappable when used with chassis

Link Pass Through function

Main specifications:

Networking
Cabling technology: RJ-45

Other features
I/O ports: 1000BASE-T, 1000BASE-SX/LX, MDI-II/MDI-X

*PLEASE NOTE: Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of all information contained herein. Lasystems makes no warranty expressed or implied with respect to
accuracy of the information, including price, editorials or specifications. Lasystems or its suppliers shall not be liable for incidental, consequential or special damages arising from, or
as a result of, any electronic transmission or the accuracy of the information contained herin, even if Lasystems has been advised of the possibility of such damages. Product and
manufacturer names are used only for the purpose of identification.



